ESY Parent Survey — Summer, 2015 MJC

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | Opinion
The program offered an appropriate level of | 25 21 2
activities and instruction for my child.
The information presented about ESY to my | 31 16 1
child’s attendance was sufficient.
The communication about the program and | 29 15 2 1
the activities during the summer was
appropriate.
| felt that | knew who to contact with a 34 13 1
question or concern.
| felt that my child was transported safely 37 8 3
and efficiently.
My child enjoyed coming to ESY. 37 10
I think that 4 weeks of ESY in July with a 31 13 1 1 1

longer school day was good for my child
and our family’s summer activities.

ESY Parent Survey — Summer, 2015

Munhall

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | Opinion
The program offered an appropriate level of | 53 31 3
activities and instruction for my child.
The information presented about ESY to my | 48 35 2 2
child’s attendance was sufficient.
The communication about the program and | 52 27 3 3
the activities during the summer was
appropriate.
| felt that | knew who to contact with a 70 17 2 1
question or concern.
| felt that my child was transported safely 65 13 2 1 3
and efficiently.
My child enjoyed coming to ESY. 60 27 1
I think that 4 weeks of ESY in July with a 52 25 6 2 2

longer school day was good for my child
and our family’s summer activities.




